
Zhonghua Secondary School

Sec 2 EOY Exam Timetable 2023

Venue: Classrooms and others as specified

﻿Date Start End

Duration 

(hh:mm) Subject Paper Class / Subject

26 Sep, Tue 8:00 9:50 1:50 English EXP 1 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB)

26 Sep, Tue 8:00 9:50 1:50 English NA 1 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

26 Sep, Tue 8:00 9:20 1:20 English NT 1 2I8

26 Sep, Tue 11:00 13:00 2:00 HCL 1 2I1, 2I2, 2I4

26 Sep, Tue 11:00 13:00 2:00 CL, ML 1 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB)

26 Sep, Tue 11:00 13:00 2:00 CL (NA), ML (NA) 1 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

27 Sep, Wed 8:00 9:15 1:15 EL Lit 1 2I1 to 2I7

27 Sep, Wed 8:00 9:00 1:00 Math NT 1 2I8

27 Sep, Wed 11:00 13:00 2:00 Science EXP 1 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB), 2I7(SBB)

27 Sep, Wed 11:00 12:30 1:30 Science NA 1 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

27 Sep, Wed 11:00 12:30 1:30 Science NT 1 2I8

28 Sep, Thu 8:00 9:15 1:15 History 1 2I1 to 2I7

28 Sep, Thu 8:00 9:00 1:00 CPA 1 2I8

29 Sep, Fri 8:00 10:00 2:00 Math EXP 1 2I1 to 2I7(SBB)

29 Sep, Fri 8:00 10:00 2:00 Math NA 1 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

29 Sep, Fri 8:00 9:00 1:00 Math NT 2 2I8

2 Oct, Mon 8:00 9:50 1:50 English EXP 2 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB)

2 Oct, Mon 8:00 9:50 1:50 English NA 2 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

2 Oct, Mon 8:00 9:20 1:20 English NT 2 2I8

3 Oct, Tue 8:00 9:45 1:45 HCL 2 2I1, 2I2

3 Oct, Tue 8:00 9:30 1:30 CL EXP, ML EXP 2 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB), 2I8(SBB)

3 Oct, Tue 8:00 9:30 1:30 CL NA, ML NA 2 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

3 Oct, Tue 8:00 9:10 1:10 BCL 1 2I8

3 Oct, Tue 11:00 11:45 0:45 CL EXP LC 3 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB)

3 Oct, Tue 11:00 11:45 0:45 ML EXP LC 3 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB) (Begonia room)

3 Oct, Tue 11:00 11:45 0:45 CL NA LC 3 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

3 Oct, Tue 11:00 11:45 0:45 ML NA LC 3 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB) (Righteous room)

3 Oct, Tue 11:00 11:45 0:45 BCL LC 3 2I8

4 Oct, Wed 8:00 9:15 1:15 Geography 1 2I1 to 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

5 Oct, Thu 8:00 9:00 1:00 English LC 3 2I1 to 2I5, 2I6(SBB)

5 Oct, Thu 8:00 9:00 1:00 English NA LC 3 2I6, 2I7, 2I8(SBB)

5 Oct, Thu 8:00 9:00 1:00 EL NT LC 3 2I8

5 Oct, Thu 10:00 11:30 1:30 CPA 2 2I8 (lab 3 and 4)

6 Oct, Fri 8:00 9:30 1:30 Higher Art 3 2I1

Note:

9 Oct (Mon) is Marking Day, students do not report to school

10 Oct to 13 Oct is checking of script (Normal timetable).

19 Oct (Thu) is Promotion Exercise, students do not report to school

27 Oct (Fri) is Last day of school


